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Pos Starthnummer Naam

1

1285

1282

1281

1283

1286

1287

1284

1047

1043

1044

1046

1048

1042

1041

5022

5018

5021

5023

5019

1807

1806

1146

1148

1147

Team 'rabobank’
Wim van Klinken
Dennis Martijn
Martin Kanon
Jolanda Martijn-Bultstra
Xander van Hal
Liesbeth Smid
Marieke Molema
Team 'Groep Verweij'
Jaap van Dekken
David Verweij

Ruben Verweij
Reinette Gjaltema
Johannes Kalfsbeek
Geert Kalfsbeek
Krijn Verweij

Team 'fysio msk'
Marvin Lappenschaar
Jeroen Prummel
Marjan Boelens
Berber Haanstra
Marieke Lammers
Team 'Ubbo Emmius’
Jesse Bouma

Esther de Jonge
Hans van Eck
Annelies van Eck

Wilma de Lange
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FYSIO MSK/BAG KANAALSTREEK RECREATIELOOP 10K

Team
00:46:36.217
rabobank
rabobank
rabobank
rabobank
rabobank
rabobank
rabobank
00:53:50.406
Groep Verweij
Groep Verweij
Groep Verweij
Groep Verweij
Groep Verweij
Groep Verweij
Groep Verweij
00:56:14.192
fysio msk
fysio msk
fysio msk
fysio msk
fysio msk
01:02:56.720
Ubbo Emmius
Ubbo Emmius
Ubbo Emmius
Ubbo Emmius

Ubbo Emmius

https://public.mysports.tv/Reports/KK18/KK1810K_BED10K.html?rnd=1522676042421

Netto tijd

00:42:40.750
00:43:57.740
00:47:45.033
00:49:09.780
00:49:27.783
00:54:15.277

00:56:04.060

00:51:27.293
00:51:33.550
00:53:05.800
00:55:29.320
00:57:36.067
00:58:31.317

01:08:53.570

00:49:04.027
00:50:42.273
00:59:34.800
00:59:52.803

01:01:57.057

00:45:32.803
00:55:59.800
01:09:05.590
01:12:02.060

01:12:03.347

7



